min0 10 20 30 40 50 60
mAU
-10
0
10
20
30
40

syringe filters dedicated for
various filtration applications.
Ordering Information
d mm Pore Size Sterile* Qty/Pk Order No.
Minisart® RC (Regenerated Cellulose + PP)
25 mm 0.2 μm Yes 50 17764--------ACK
25 mm 0.2 μm No 50 17764----------K
25 mm 0.2 μm No 200 17764----------S
25 mm 0.2 μm No 500 17764----------Q
25 mm 0.45 μm No 50 17765----------K
25 mm 0.45 μm No 200 17765----------S
25 mm 0.45 μm No 500 17765----------Q
15 mm 0.2 μm Yes 50 17761--------ACK
15 mm 0.2 μm No 50 17761----------K
15 mm 0.2 μm No 500 17761----------Q
15 mm 0.45 μm No 50 17762----------K
15 mm 0.45 μm No 500 17762----------Q
4 mm 0.2 μm No 50 17821----------K
4 mm 0.2 μm No 500 17821----------Q
4 mm 0.45 μm No 50 17822----------K
4 mm 0.45 μm No 500 17822----------Q